
IHSSA 2024
CONTEST SITES, MANAGERS AND PHONE NUMBERS

SITE MANAGER SCHOOL # E-MAIL
NORTHEAST LARGE GROUP

DISTRICT Cascade Angie Manternach 563-845-2316 angie.manternach@wdbqschools.org
Decorah Molly Holkesvik 563-382-3643 molly.holkesvik@decorah.k12.ia.us
Union Stephania Sauer 319-342-2697 s_sauer@union.k12.ia.us

STATE Dubuque Senior Aaron Dean 563-552-5555 adean@dbqschools.org
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS

DISTRICT Maquoketa Valley Matt DeVore 563-922-2091 mattdevore@maquoketa-v.k12.ia.us
Mason City Becky Rother 641-421-4436 Rrother@masoncityschools.org
West Delaware Abigail Goldsmith 563-927-3515, ext. 318 abigailgoldsmith@w-delaware.k12.ia.us

STATE Hampton-Dumont-CAL Emileigh Eilderts 641-456-4893 eeilderts@hdcsd.org

NORTHWEST LARGE GROUP
DISTRICT Denison Laurel Olsen 712-263-3101 lolsen@denisoncsd.org

Northwestern College Jodi Grant 712-707-7341 jodi.grant@nwciowa.edu
Sioux City East Kindall Todd 712-274-4000 toddk@live.siouxcityschools.com

STATE Spencer Becky Koenig 712-262-1700 bkoenig@spencerschools.org
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS

DISTRICT MOC-Floyd Valley Joel Stauffer 712-737-4871 jstauffer@mocfv.org
Sioux Central Alyssa Rusk 712-283-2571 ex 216 arusk@siouxcentral.org
Woodbury Central Denise Heiman 712-873-3128 dheiman@wcwildcats.org

STATE Kuemper Catholic Deb Gute 712-792-3596 X261 debgute@kuemper.org 

SOUTHEAST LARGE GROUP
DISTRICT Keota Gina Bennett 641-636-2189 gina.bennett@keota.k12.ia.us

Iowa City Liberty Kim Sleezer 319-688-1350 X3085 sleezer.kimberly@iowacityschools.org
Monticello Kim Carlson 319-465-6597 kim.carlson@monticello.k12.ia.us
Pella Ashlee Whittington 641-628-3870 ashlee.whittington@pellaschools.org

STATE Pleasant Valley Christina Myatt 563-332-5151 x 5114 myattchristina@pleasval.org
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS

DISTRICT Montezuma Liesl Roorda 641-623-5129 lroorda@montezuma.k12.ia.us
Mount Vernon Tawnua Tenley 319-895-8843 X4109 ttenley@mvcsd.org
North Scott Stacie Kintigh 563-285-3201 stacie.kintigh@northscott.org
South Tama Dixie Forcht 641-484-4345 dforcht@s-tama.k12.ia.us

STATE Cedar Rapids Xavier Scott Davidson 319-294-6635 speech@xaviersaints.org

SOUTHWEST LARGE GROUP
DISTRICT ACGC Kelsey Dinkla 641-332-2236 kdinkla@acgcschools.org

Clarke Donal May 641-342-6505 don.may@clarkecsd.org 
Shenandoah Amy Toye 712-246-4727 toyea@shencsd.com
WDM Valley Sam Melz 515-633-4000 melzs@wdmcs.org

STATE Ankeny Centennial Jon Russell 515- 965-9610 jon.russell@ankenyschools.org
INDIVIDUAL EVENTS

DISTRICT Bondurant-Farrar Kaitlyn Vasey 515-957-8191 vaseyk@bfschools.org
Council Bluffs TJ Matt Schmidt 712-328-6493 mschmidt@cbcsd.org
East Union Clarissa McCollough 641-347-8421 cmccollough@eastunionschools.org
Waukee Northwest Angela Youngers 515-987-5181 ayoungers@waukeeschools.org

STATE ADM Jacque Seidl 515-993-4584 jacque.seidl@admschools.org


